
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
NF 
NS 

No. 
575  
766  
703  
627  
704  
799  
771  
777  
701  

666  
702  

Name 
Libor Milota  
Stanislav Šedivec     
Lukáš Valdman  
Tomáš Honz   
Jiří Vaněk 
Daniel Havrlant  
Martin Hanzl   
Tomáš Beneš  
Zdeněk Čurda         

Boleslav Waszek  
Zbyněk Čurda   

Nat 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Lukamotorsport  
Shadows team  
LV team  
Zajezdime-Chabrmotors
JV  
HRC Racing  
MAX  
Elba Racing  
ZC Racing         

Hillsboro Racing  
ZC Racing  

Car 
Nissan GTR   
Corvette ZR1 
BMW M3  
VW Scirocco 
BMW M3  
BMW E46 M3 
Honda Civic  
Alfa Romeo  
BMW 330Ci  

Corvette ZR1 
BMW E36  

Class 
B5 
B5 
B4  
B4  
B4  
B4  
B4  
B3 
B3 

B5 
B4  

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

1 

Total Tm 
21:50.804 
22:03.179 
22:04.357 
22:35.057 
22:35.275 
22:51.324 
23:06.984 
23:52.719 
24:13.244 

2:10.346 
0.000 

Diff 

12.375 
13.553 
44.253 
44.471 

1:00.520 
1:16.180 
2:01.915 
2:22.440 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

12.375 
1.178 

30.700 
0.218 

16.049 
15.660 
45.735 
20.525 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.375 

Avg. Speed 

108,288 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.723 

Best Speed 

127,475 

Best Lap by 

575  - Libor Milota  

Printed: 2016.06.05. 16:28:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Carboniacup 

Gruppe B 

Závod 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:03:29 

Hungaroring 4,381 km 

2016.06.05. 16:00 


